
Silverwing SC: 2017 Summer Series - Helms Overall
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 23

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 5

PR SUMMER REGATTA SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm Div. 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Roger Bennett A 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 Yes 5

2 Aaron Evans B 1 2 1 7 9 3 1 1 8 Yes 6

3 Sue Taylor A 6 9 3 2 3 4 1 2 2 1 2 2 12 Yes 8

4 Roly Lewitt A 2 3 6 1 4 5 4 4 2 2 2 5 4 4 14 Yes 9

5 Harry Lemon A 1 21 3 3 1 3 6 Yes 11

6 Peter Jackson A 5 2 1 24 2 11 4 12 8 Yes 14

7 Brian Pickess C 8 6 9 18 16 4 3 6 4 2 6 5 6 6 14 Yes 18

8 Paul Deane B 9 5 4 8 7 8 5 5 2 5 10 3 5 5 14 Yes 19

9 Ken Baker A 5 2 4 11 8 6 13 9 10 8 3 11 12 Yes 20

10 Malcolm Weller C 11 20 8 5 10 6 9 1 3 7 10 Yes 22

11 Chris Nokes A 1 4 11 9 3 6 6 Yes 23

12 Anthea Wright C 4 5 10 9 12 12 11 6 7 5 5 4 12 Yes 23

13 Stuart Hall B 17 19 15 12 7 6 9 4 7 11 5 2 7 8 14 Yes 24

14 Scott Buckley A 8 5 8 14 3 3 6 Yes 27

15 Phil Bergquist B 13 10 8 3 8 7 3 12 7 9 Yes 28

16 Vic Laming B 7 11 10 18 4 6 7 7 8 Yes 31

17 Ray Petty C 10 16 9 10 1 10 8 6 8 9 Yes 32

18 Simon Munro B 9 13 14 17 7 2 4 11 8 Yes 33

19 Stuart Oborn C 14 11 11 3 4 8 9 7 Yes 35

20 Ann Gates B 9 15 3 3 6 5 Yes 36

21 Lesley Sarjantson C 11 6 16 19 8 10 6 10 8 Yes 40

22 Harrison Field C 9 15 13 11 6 5 Yes 54

23 Pete Phillips A 7 15 7 20 10 5 Yes 59

24 Tony Brand C 12 14 13 13 19 5 Yes 71

25 Paul Engelmann A 3 1 3 3 4 No 50

26 Adam Wickenden A 10 6 7 5 4 No 68

27 John Bates C 12 10 9 6 4 No 77

28 Eric Goodley C 10 7 6 3 No 103

29 Colin Hall C 8 10 9 3 No 107

30 Dave Ackroyd A 5 24 6 3 No 115

31 Matthew Poole C 18 15 22 21 4 No 116

32 Helen Pridmore C 7 16 17 3 No 120

33 Ray Kirkham A 3 4 2 No 127

34 Pete Lillywhite B 5 8 2 No 133

35 John Peck A 1 14 2 No 135

36 Harvey Oborn C 13 2 2 No 135

37 Shaun Oborn C 13 5 2 No 138

38 Carol Andrews B 19 8 2 No 147

39 Clive Rogers C 14 24 2 No 158

40 Helen Evans C 2 1 No 162

41 Pete Roberts A 2 1 No 162

42 Isla Field C 3 1 No 163

43 Phil Jackson A 4 1 No 164

44 Angelika King C 7 1 No 167

44 Chris Lunnen-Kay C 7 1 No 167

46 Olivia Lewitt C 9 1 No 169

47 Alex Griffiths C 11 1 No 171

47 Dave Irwin C 11 1 No 171

49 Mike Bennett C 14 1 No 174

50 Martin Baker B 19 1 No 179

SCROLL DOWN FOR CREWS RESULTS 40
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Silverwing SC: 2017 Summer Series - Crews Overall
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 23

Crews Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 5

PR SUMMER REGATTA SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Crews 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Tracey Weller 11 20 8 5 10 6 9 1 3 7 10 Yes 22

2 Leanne Bayliss 4 5 10 7 5 5 6 Yes 26

3 Helen Evans 4 11 7 6 13 9 10 8 3 11 10 Yes 28

4 Elaine Laming 7 11 10 18 4 6 7 7 8 Yes 31

5 Lesley Sarjantson 14 7 5 11 11 3 8 9 8 Yes 32

6 Stuart Oborn 11 6 16 19 8 10 6 10 8 Yes 40

7 Alex Nokes 4 1 24 3 4 No 62

8 Sheron Bennett 3 1 4 3 No 68

9 Liz Holley 15 12 7 8 4 No 72

10 Darren Field 17 19 7 6 4 No 79

11 Katie Munro 13 15 17 7 4 No 82

12 Katie Engelmann 3 3 2 No 96

13 Laura Nokes 1 6 2 No 97

14 Graham Evans 5 2 2 No 97

15 Claire Ackroyd 5 6 2 No 101

16 Phil Bergquist 9 4 2 No 103

16 Roly Lewitt 4 9 2 No 103

18 Malcolm Weller 9 12 2 No 111

19 Rebecca Ackroyd 24 2 2 No 116

20 Ken Baker 2 1 No 122

21 Leonie Short 2 1 No 122

22 Eric Goodley 4 1 No 124

23 Julian King 7 1 No 127

23 Chris Lunnen-Kay 7 1 No 127

23 Helen Pridmore 7 1 No 127

26 Jane Nokes 9 1 No 129

27 Harvey Oborn 11 1 No 131

28 Harrison Field 13 1 No 133

28 Isla Field 13 1 No 133
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Silverwing SC: 2017 Summer Series - Solo Fleet Overall
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 23

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 5

PR SUMMER REGATTA SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Sue Taylor 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 12 Yes 5

2 Roly Lewitt 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 3 14 Yes 5

3 Roger Bennett 1 1 1 1 1 5 Yes 5

4 Harry Lemon 1 8 1 2 1 3 6 Yes 8

5 Brian Pickess 5 3 4 5 6 2 3 3 2 2 2 1 3 4 14 Yes 9

6 Ray Petty 3 7 4 5 1 4 4 4 4 9 Yes 16

7 Ann Gates 3 5 2 2 4 5 Yes 16

8 Pete Phillips 4 5 3 7 4 5 Yes 23

9 John Bates 4 5 4 3 4 No 31

10 Paul Deane 3 3 4 3 No 40

11 Pete Lillywhite 3 3 2 No 51

12 Carol Andrews 6 3 2 No 54

13 Helen Pridmore 4 7 2 No 56

14 Dave Irwin 5 1 No 65

Silverwing SC: 2017 Summer Series - Wing Cadets Overall
Sailed 23

Helms Count 5

PR SUMMER REGATTA SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Aaron Evans 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 Yes 5

2 Harrison Field 3 4 2 1 3 5 Yes 13

3 Harvey Oborn 5 2 1 1 4 No 22

4 Sam Murphy 6 1 3 2 4 No 25

5 Harry 5 4 1 3 No 36

6 Niamh Baker 1 2 2 No 42

7 Isla Field 4 1 2 No 44

8 Oliver Murphy 4 1 2 No 44

9 Olivia Lewitt 1 1 No 53

10 Ollie Leeson 2 1 No 54

11 Alex Griffiths 3 1 No 55

11 Shaun Oborn 3 1 No 55

SCROLL DOWN FOR INDIVIDUAL RACE ANALYSIS
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2017 SUMMER SERIES RACE ANALYSIS
NB: Calculations performed using RYA YR07 Spreadsheet. Calculations based on 'Average Lap Time Racing'

24th September 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:47:23 00:41:12 1045

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:50:49 00:44:11 1120

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 4 00:48:58 00:44:38 1080

4 23047 Peter jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 4 00:49:50 00:46:32 1099

5 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 4 00:52:08 00:47:31 1149

6 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 4 00:55:15 00:48:03 1218

7 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1107 4 00:55:10 00:49:50 1216

8 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 3 00:43:43 00:50:41 1285

9 1395 Stuart Oborne Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 4 00:56:50 00:54:05 1253

10 100282 Colin Hall LASER 1097 3 00:47:40 00:57:56 1401

12 1030 Phill Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:48:27 00:42:08 1072

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:51:05 00:44:25 1130

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 4 00:48:55 00:44:35 1082

4 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 00:51:18 00:44:37 1135

5 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 4 00:52:09 00:47:32 1154

6 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 4 00:55:08 00:47:57 1220

7 1030 Phill Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:54:20 00:50:33 1202

8 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1107 4 00:57:00 00:51:29 1261

9 100282 Colin Hall LASER 1097 3 00:45:28 00:55:16 1341

10 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborne RS 200 1051 3 00:43:47 00:55:33 1291

12 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1113 RET

10th September 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 47780 Aaron EVANS TOPPER 1347 3 00:46:23 00:34:26 1247

2 23047 Peter JACKSON ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:39:38 00:37:00 1065

3 566 Ken BAKER Helen EVANS YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:44:31 00:37:06 1197

4 3651 Roly LEWITT SOLO 1150 3 00:43:39 00:37:57 1173

5 1164 Stuart HALL SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:40:57 00:38:06 1101

6 4322 Brian PICKESS SOLO 1150 3 00:44:24 00:38:37 1194

7 1030 Phil BERGQUIST SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:45:24 00:42:14 1220

8 1395 Stuart OBORN Lesley SARJANTSON RS 200 1051 3 00:48:33 00:46:12 1305

10 159430 Paul DEANE LASER RADIAL 1140 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 47780 Aaron EVANS TOPPER 1347 3 00:53:59 00:40:05 1288

2 1164 Stuart HALL SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:44:45 00:41:38 1068

3 159430 Paul DEANE LASER RADIAL 1140 3 00:48:14 00:42:19 1151

3 1030 Phil BERGQUIST SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:45:29 00:42:19 1085

5 4322 Brian PICKESS SOLO 1150 3 00:49:45 00:43:16 1187

6 1395 Lesley SARJANTSON Stuart OBORN RS 200 1051 3 00:51:17 00:48:48 1223

7 BA1 Angelika KING Julian KING LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:45:43 01:00:25 1636

11 23047 Peter JACKSON ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 DSQ

11 566 Ken BAKER Helen EVANS YW DAYBOAT 1200 DSQ

11 0 Alex GRIFFITHS TOPPER 1347 RET

3rd September 2017

Race 2 - Race 1 pursuit

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 3 00:38:06 00:33:08 1089

2 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 3 00:38:39 00:33:37 1104

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:39:32 00:34:23 1129

4 388 Anthea Wright Eric Goodley COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:39:31 00:36:07 1129

5 100107 Paul Deane LASER 1097 3 00:39:42 00:36:11 1134

6 22300 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:40:43 00:36:35 1163

7 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:40:58 00:36:48 1170

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:41:49 00:38:54 1195

9 Rob Roy Olivia Lewitt Roly Lewitt LASER 2000 1107 3 00:50:19 00:45:27 1438

11 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 RET



27th August 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 2 00:20:01 00:17:24 1088

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:20:41 00:17:59 1124

3 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 2 00:21:28 00:18:40 1167

4 3849 Simon Munro MIRACLE 1210 2 00:22:42 00:18:46 1234

5 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 2 00:21:03 00:19:11 1144

6 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 2 00:23:03 00:20:13 1253

7 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 2 00:27:55 00:20:44 1517

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:22:36 00:21:01 1228

9 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:27:22 00:22:48 1487

10 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 2 00:28:12 00:24:31 1532

11 4537 Dave Irwin SOLO 1150 2 00:35:00 00:30:26 1902

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 2 00:22:28 00:19:32 1044

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:24:20 00:21:10 1131

3 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:23:17 00:21:40 1082

4 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:24:38 00:22:08 1145

5 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 2 00:24:19 00:22:10 1130

6 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 2 00:25:47 00:22:25 1199

7 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 2 00:26:26 00:23:11 1229

8 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 2 00:30:41 00:26:41 1426

9 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 2 00:37:02 00:27:30 1721

10 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:35:50 00:29:52 1666

11 3849 Simon Munro MIRACLE 1210 2 00:37:18 00:30:50 1734

Race 3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 2 00:21:09 00:18:23 1078

2 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 2 00:21:13 00:19:20 1081

3 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 2 00:28:29 00:21:09 1451

4 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 2 00:25:42 00:22:21 1309

5 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:25:52 00:22:30 1318

6 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 2 00:26:00 00:22:37 1325

7 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 2 00:25:53 00:22:42 1319

8 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:29:13 00:24:21 1489

20th August 2017

PM Race (AM Races Sprints)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 0 Aaron Evans RS FEVA XL 1240 3 00:37:39 00:30:22 1146

2 566 Helen Evans Ken Baker YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:40:45 00:33:57 1240

3 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:38:08 00:34:16 1160

4 1395 Stuart Oborn Roly Lewitt RS 200 1051 3 00:42:10 00:40:07 1283

13th August 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 2 00:29:47 00:25:54

2 3849 Simon Munroe MIRACLE 1210 2 00:40:22 00:33:22

3 21305 Isla Field TOPPER 4.2 1400 1 00:32:08 00:45:54

6 0 Harrirson Field OPTIMIST 1665 RET

6 0 Eric Goodley COMET TRIO 1094 RET

6th August 2017

Race 2 - Race 1 pursuit

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:48:28 00:42:09 1096

2 155849 Peter Roberts LASER 1097 3 00:47:08 00:42:58 1066

3 22300 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:49:05 00:44:06 1110

4 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 3 00:50:52 00:44:14 1150

5 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:49:20 00:45:06 1116

6 1802 John Bates SOLO 1150 3 00:52:01 00:45:14 1177

7 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:49:09 00:45:43 1112

8 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 3 00:56:27 00:49:05 1277

9 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:54:55 00:49:20 1242

10 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:55:25 00:51:33 1253



Race 3 - PM Improvers

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:24:00 00:21:34 #VALUE!

2 0 Harvey Oborn Leonie Short RS FEVA XL 1240 2 00:21:30 00:26:00 #VALUE!

3 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:29:21 00:27:56 #VALUE!

5 0 Shaun Oborn LASER PICO 1330 RET

30th July 2017

Race 1 - Fleet pursuit, no times

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 195181 John Peck LASER

2 No Number Roger Bennett LASER

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO

4 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO

5 3859 Pete Lillywhite SOLO

6 4489 Anne Gates SOLO

7 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO

8 159430 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL

9 10710 Stuart Hall Phil Bergquist WAYFARER

10 21505 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE

11 0 Harvey Oborn Harrison Field RS FEVA XL

13 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 0 Roger Bennett LASER 1097 2 00:32:39 00:29:46 970

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:38:50 00:33:46 1154

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 2 00:39:19 00:34:11 1169

4 10710 Stuart Hall Phil Bergquist WAYFARER 1107 2 00:38:10 00:34:29 1134

5 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 2 00:39:25 00:36:02 1172

6 21505 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:41:44 00:37:30 1240

7 159430 Paul Deane LASER RADIAL 1140 2 00:43:25 00:38:05 1290

8 3859 Pete Lillywhite SOLO 1150 2 00:44:18 00:38:31 1317

9 802 John Bates SOLO 1150 2 00:45:27 00:39:31 1351

10 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 1 00:33:47 01:04:17 2008

11 0 Harrison Field Harvey Oborn RS FEVA XL 1240 1 00:42:15 01:08:09 2511

14 195181 John Peck LASER 1097 RET

14 0 Mike Bennett RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1295 RET

23rd July 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:49:38 00:44:36 1058

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:51:53 00:45:07 1106

3 4489 Ann Gates SOLO 1150 4 00:54:01 00:46:58 1151

4 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 4 00:53:36 00:47:01 1142

5 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 4 00:55:55 00:48:37 1192

6 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 4 00:53:53 00:49:15 1148

7 10710 Stuart Hall Darren Field WAYFARER 1107 4 00:56:35 00:51:07 1206

8 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:57:24 00:51:34 1223

9 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 3 00:47:06 00:54:37 1338

10 319 Eric Goodley COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:49:10 00:59:55 1397

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:49:23 01:02:39 1403

13 0 Harrison Field Isla Field RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1295 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 5 00:49:00 00:45:45 1035

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 5 00:52:43 00:45:50 1113

3 4489 Ann Gates SOLO 1150 5 00:56:02 00:48:43 1184

4 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 5 00:56:25 00:49:03 1192

5 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 5 00:58:01 00:52:08 1225

6 10710 Stuart Hall Darren Field WAYFARER 1107 5 00:58:03 00:52:26 1226

7 319 Eric Goodley COMET TRIO 1094 5 00:58:14 00:53:14 1230

8 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 5 01:03:35 01:00:30 1343

10 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 RET

8th July 2017

Summer Regatta Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:52:46 00:45:53 1070

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 3 00:52:54 00:46:00 1073



3 23045 Paul Engelmann ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:51:01 00:47:38 1035

4 22456 Phil Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:51:17 00:47:53 1040

5 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:51:40 00:48:14 1048

6 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 3 00:57:27 00:49:57 1165

7 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 3 00:57:48 00:50:42 1173

8 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 3 00:56:52 00:51:50 1154

9 388 Anthea Wright Malcolm Weller COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:57:13 00:52:18 1161

10 21503 Adam Wickenden ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:56:15 00:52:31 1141

11 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:47:01 00:58:46 1431

12 1802 John Bates SOLO 1150 2 00:46:41 01:00:53 1420

13 3849 Simon Munro Katie Munro MIRACLE 1210 2 00:50:04 01:02:04 1523

14 91544 Tony Brand LASER 1097 2 00:46:01 01:02:55 1400

15 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 2 00:49:27 01:04:30 1505

16 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 2 00:45:40 01:05:11 1390

17 10710 Stuart Hall Darren Field WAYFARER 1107 2 00:55:38 01:15:23 1693

18 BA4 Matthew Poole LASER 1097 2 01:05:00 01:28:53 1978

Summer Regatta Race 3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23045 Paul Engelmann ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:37:58 00:35:27 1001

2 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:39:13 00:36:37 1034

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 2 00:42:19 00:36:48 1116

4 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:42:50 00:37:15 1130

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 2 00:42:11 00:38:27 1113

6 21503 Adam Wickenden ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:41:48 00:39:02 1102

7 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 2 00:48:06 00:41:50 1269

8 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:53:40 00:44:43 1415

9 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 2 00:56:39 00:49:16 1494

10 1802 John Bates SOLO 1150 2 01:00:30 00:52:37 1596

11 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 2 01:00:35 00:53:09 1598

12 388 Anthea Wright Malcolm Weller COMET TRIO 1094 2 00:59:30 00:54:23 1569

13 91544 Tony Brand LASER 1097 2 01:00:15 00:54:55 1589

14 3849 Simon Munro Katie Munro MIRACLE 1210 2 01:07:00 00:55:22 1767

15 BA4 Matthew Poole LASER 1097 2 01:15:00 01:08:22 1978

19 10710 Stuart Hall Darren Field WAYFARER 1107 RET

19 1385 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 RET

19 526 Martin Baker LASER BAHIA 1095 RET

9th July 2017

Summer Regatta Race 4

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23047 Peter Jackson Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:43:10 00:38:47 997

2 22359 Roger Bennett ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 4 00:44:10 00:41:14 1020

3 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:45:55 00:41:15 1061

4 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:48:48 00:42:26 1127

5 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 00:50:39 00:44:03 1170

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:40:00 00:44:27 1232

7 1395 Adam Wickenden Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 4 00:46:51 00:44:35 1082

8 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 4 00:49:08 00:44:47 1135

9 4489 Ann Gates SOLO 1150 3 00:39:17 00:45:33 1210

10 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 3 00:39:08 00:45:46 1205

11 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:40:27 00:48:27 1246

12 388 Anthea Wright COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:39:50 00:48:33 1227

13 91544 Tony Brand LASER 1097 3 00:40:05 00:48:43 1235

14 802 Clive Rogers COMET 1204 3 00:44:05 00:48:49 1358

15 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1107 3 00:40:35 00:48:53 1250

16 3003 Helen Pridmore SOLO 1150 3 00:43:20 00:50:14 1335

17 3849 Simon Munro Katie Munro MIRACLE 1210 3 00:49:35 00:54:38 1527

18 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 3 00:50:23 00:58:25 1552

19 3615 Carol Andrews SOLO 1150 3 00:51:14 00:59:24 1578

20 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:51:25 00:59:37 1584

21 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:52:07 01:00:26 1605

22 BA4 Matthew Poole LASER 1097 2 00:49:20 01:29:57 2279

24 21853 Dave Ackroyd Rebecca Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 RET

Summer Regatta Race 5

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 6 00:38:55 00:33:50 1083

2 22359 Raoger Bennett Rebecca Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 6 00:38:15 00:34:22 1064

3 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 6 00:38:37 00:34:42 1075

4 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 6 00:40:26 00:35:10 1125

5 1395 Adam Wickenden Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 6 00:37:02 00:35:14 1031

6 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 6 00:39:40 00:35:38 1104

7 3849 Simon Munro Katie Munro MIRACLE 1210 6 00:43:10 00:35:40 1201

8 3615 Carol Andrews SOLO 1150 6 00:41:56 00:36:28 1167



9 22300 Chris Nokes Jane Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 6 00:40:40 00:36:32 1132

10 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 6 00:42:37 00:37:03 1186

11 388 Anthea Wright COMET TRIO 1094 6 00:40:35 00:37:06 1129

12 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1107 6 00:41:39 00:37:37 1159

13 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 5 00:37:45 00:37:45 1261

14 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 6 00:41:38 00:37:57 1159

15 4489 Ann Gates SOLO 1150 5 00:38:07 00:39:46 1273

16 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 5 00:38:30 00:40:10 1286

17 3003 Helen Pridmore SOLO 1150 5 00:39:38 00:41:21 1324

18 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 5 00:39:32 00:41:37 1320

19 91544 Tony Brand LASER 1097 5 00:38:25 00:42:01 1283

20 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1113 5 00:43:46 00:47:11 1462

21 BA4 Matthew Poole LASER 1097 4 00:40:16 00:55:04 1681

24 23047 Peter Jackson Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 RET

24 802 Clive Rogers COMET 1204 RET

2nd July 2017

Race 2 - Race 1 Pursuit

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:44:05 00:38:20 1092

2 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 3 00:51:51 00:38:30 1285

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 3 00:45:01 00:39:09 1115

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:48:40 00:40:33 1206

5 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:45:19 00:40:43 1123

6 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:46:53 00:40:46 1162

7 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:48:36 00:42:16 1204

8 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 3 00:48:58 00:42:35 1213

9 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 3 00:46:48 00:42:40 1160

10 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:47:00 00:42:58 1165

11 22300 Chris Nokes ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:47:14 00:44:06 1170

12 91544 Tony Brand LASER 1097 3 00:48:30 00:44:13 1202

13 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:48:21 00:44:59 1198

14 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:56:29 00:53:45 1400

16 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 RET

25th June 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22300 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 5 00:52:24 00:47:05 1070

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 5 00:54:14 00:47:10 1108

3 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 5 00:52:42 00:47:21 1076

4 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 5 00:55:58 00:51:09 1143

5 566 Ken Baker Graham Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 4 00:49:58 00:52:03 1276

6 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:51:46 00:56:16 1322

7 965 Chris Lunnen-Kay Helen Prdmore RS 400 960 5 00:54:40 00:56:57 1117

8 100282 Colin Hall LASER 1097 4 00:53:21 01:00:47 1362

9 3849 Simon Munro MIRACLE 1210 4 00:59:16 01:01:14 1513

10 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 4 00:59:36 01:04:47 1522

11 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 4 00:54:46 01:05:08 1398

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 4 00:53:14 00:39:31 1286

2 566 Ken Baker Graham Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 4 00:48:59 00:40:49 1184

3 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 00:47:14 00:41:04 1141

4 22300 Chris Nokes Alex Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:47:13 00:42:25 1141

5 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 4 00:47:08 00:43:05 1139

6 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 4 00:57:20 00:54:33 1385

7 965 Helen Pridmore Chris Lunnen-Kay RS 400 960 4 00:53:51 00:56:06 1301

9 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 RET


